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Fri, Sept. 1, 6-8 PM
Art Opening:  
Amy Pleasant 

show runs until 10/11

Fri, Sept. 29
“Waiting for Godot” 

opening night 

“Waiting for Godot”  
by Samuel Beckett
Directed by  
Pamela Poletti
September 29, 30 and 
October 5, 6, 7, 8
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Fri, Oct. 6, 9:00-5 PM	
CODA Arts Symposium	

Fri, Oct. 20, 6:00-8 PM 
Art Opening:  
Jan Hankins 

Sun, Oct.22, 2:30 PM
Morten Lauridsen 

Concert: Rhodes Singers 
perform “Lux Aeterna”

C DA
Fri, Oct. 6, 9:00-5 PM
CODA Arts Symposium
Hardie / Palmer
Runs until 10pm 
Saturday 10/7; Defining 
new directions in arts 
leadership
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Thur., Nov. 9
Moss Lecture:  

Bruce Cole

Fri., Nov. 10, 7:30 PM
“Dancing at Lughnasa” 

opening,  
McCoy Theatre

Fri, Nov. 10, 8:00 PM
Rhodes Master Singers 

Chorale Concert

Wed., Nov. 29, 12:00 PM
Calvary and the Arts 
featuring the Rhodes 

Singers

Thur., Nov. 9
Moss Lecture: Bruce 
Cole, Chairman of the 
National Endowment 
for the Humanities
Contact the Art 
Department for details.
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Tue, Dec 5, 7:30 PM
“Christmas At St. Mary’s” 

Sun, Dec 10, 5:30 PM
“Service of Lessons and 

Carols”

Tue, Dec 19, 7:30 PM
 “Christmas Selections”

Rhodes MasterSingers 
Chorale
Tim Sharp, Conductor
December 19, 2006, 
7:30 p.m. 
For ticket prices, call 
the Rhodes College 
Department of Music 
at 901-843-3775, or the 
Cannon Center Box 
Office at 1-800-726-
0915.
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Fri, Jan 19  
thru Feb 21
George Shaw

Clough-Hanson Gallery

Fri, Jan 19, 6:00-8 PM
Art Opening: George 
Shaw, CODA Artist-in-
Residence (on campus 
until 30 April)
Clough-Hanson Gallery
Artist’s talk 1/18; 
show runs until 2/21; 
landscapes of urban 
street scenes and 
pastoral woods
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Upcoming event…
Tues, March 6, 8:00 PM
Springfield Lecture: 
Christopher Hogwood 
guest
McCallum Ballroom
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Fri, March 2, 6:00-8 PM
Art Opening: Chris 

Scarborough

Mon, March 5, 7:30 PM
Rhodes MasterSingers 

Chorale: Springfield 
Mendelssohn Concert

Tues, March 6, 8:00 PM
Springfield Lecture

Fri, March 30, 7:30 PM
“Jesus Christ Superstar” 

opening night

Rhodes MasterSingers 
Chorale, Rhodes Singers, 
Rhodes Women’s Chorus
Memphis Symphony 
Orchestra
Tim Sharp, Conductor
March 5, 2007, 7:30 p.m. 
Cannon Center for the 
Performing Arts
 Felix Mendelssohn’s 
Oratorio “St Paul”  
(in English)
For tickets, call the 
Rhodes College 
Department of Music 
at 901-843-3775, or the 
Cannon Center Box 
Office at 1-800-726-0915.
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Sun, April 1, 3:00 PM
Rhodes Master Singers 

“Choral Works be J.S. 
Bach”

Fri, April 13, 6:00-8 PM
Reception for Juried 
Students Exhibition 

 
Fri, April 20, 6:00-8 PM

Reception for Senior 
Thesis Exhibition 

Fri, April 27, 12:00-10PM
CODA pARTy on the 

green 

“Jesus Christ Superstar” 
with music by Andrew 
Lloyd Webber and lyrics 
by Tim Rice
Directed by Cookie 
Ewing
Musical direction by 
Tim Sharp
March 30, 31 and April 
12, 13, 14, 15
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